> Installations

> Cleaning and Earthworks

> Purification-Drainage

> Art works

3. Allotment

The works object of this Open National Invitation to Tender consists to one share.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies is sixty five millions (65 000 000)

巳厂八厂厂口口CS.

5. - Execution deadline

The maximum execution deadline provided by Project Owner for the execution of the works

subject of this tender shall be to four (04) months.

6. Participation and origin

The participation is open to equality of conditions in all enterprises of Cameroonian right